
8.—7.
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

48

item.
19 i8-9.

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continued.

VOTE No. 25—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Hawke's Bay—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and

Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
Deputy RegistrarofDeeds and Assistant Land Registrar
Clerk
Typiste

540
270
190
100

Poverty Bay—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and

Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land Coun-
cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, £130.
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps) ...

■ Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Registrar of Deeds
3 Cadets : 1 at £90, 1 at £75, 1 at £65 ...

425
270
230

Nelson—
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commissioner

of Stamps
Clerk
Cadet

335
190
120

Marlborough—Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps

Cadet
275

85

Canterbury—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex-

aminer of Titles
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk...
3 Clerks: 1 at £265, 1 at £150, 1 at £145
4 Cadets : 1 at £95, 2 at £75, 1 at £65 ...
Typiste

590
340
560
310
110

9 Westland—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Registrar

Supreme Court, Sheriff, and Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps (also £200 as Magistrate)

Assistant Land Registrar and Clerk for Stamp Office...
325
235

10 Otago—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex-

aminer of Titles
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk ..
2 Clerks: 1 at £250, 1 at £221
Typiste
Cadet
Office-cleaner

565
340
471
100
75
50

11 Southland—District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner
of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps

Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk ..
3 Clerks: 1 at £230, 1 at £166, 1 at £160
Cadet
Office-cleaner

440
300
556

65
26

f
15,046


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

