$Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

CLASS X—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

				1908-9.		
-	•					
	LAND AND DEEDS	REGISTR	Y-continue	d.	£	£
	VOTE No. 25—continued.				ĺ	
4	SALARIES—continued.					
30	Hawke's Bay— District Land Registra	r. Registra	r of Deed	s. and		
	Deputy Commissioner	of Stamps			540	
	Deputy Registrar of Deed	s and Assist	ant Land Re	gistrar	270	
	Clerk Typiste	•••	•••	•••	190 100	
	Турівос	•••	•••	•••		
5	Poverty Bay— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land Coun-					
	cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, £130, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps)				425	
	· Assistant Land Registrar	and Deputy	Registrar o	f Deeds	270	
	3 Cadets: 1 at £90, 1 at	£75, 1 at £	65		230	
_	37 - 7:					
6	Nelson— Deputy Registrar of Dee	eds and De	outy Commi	ssioner	-	
	of Stamps				335	
	Clerk	•••	•••		190	
	Cadet	•••	•••		120	
7	Marlborough— Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Commissioner					
		r and Dep	uty Commi		275	
	of Stamps Cadet			•••	85	
		•••	•••	•••		
8	Canterbury— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex-					
	aminer of Titles				590	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £265, 1 at				340 560	
	4 Cadets: 1 at £95, 2 at				310	
	Typiste	•••	•••		110	
	W i J					
9	Westland— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Registrar Supreme Court, Sheriff, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps (also £200 as Magistrate)				325	
	Assistant Land Registrar			ffice	235	
0	Otago— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex-					
-	aminer of Titles				565	
İ	Assistant Land Registrar	and Chief (Clerk		34 0	
Ì	2 Clerks: 1 at £250, 1 at	£221	• • •	•••	471	
	Typiste Cadet	•••	•••	•••	100 75	
- 1	Office-cleaner	•••	• • •	•••	50	
.	·			1		
1	Southland— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner					
	of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps				440	
	Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk				300	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £230, 1 at				556	
	Cadet Office-cleaner		•••	• · · ·	65 26	
	Ошсе-стеапег	•••	•••	•••	20	
ł					15 ,046	